

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8016/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 22/03/2006 in CMLWP No.2547/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

DINESH CHANDRA GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 7684 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8022 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/02/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Fuzail Khan, Adv.
for Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Malvika Trivedi, Adv.
for Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.
for Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioners may file process fee and submit spare
copies of pleadings before 20th February, 2007.

Office is directed to issue notice immediately
thereafter to the unserved respondents, as per earlier
orders.

List the matters on 22nd March, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar