

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8016/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 22/03/2006 in CMLWP No. 2547/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

DINESH CHANDRA GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7684 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8022 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kr. Jha, adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv

For Respondent(s) Mr. Hem C. Vashisht, adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan ,Adv

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Proof of service upon unserved respondent may file before next  
date.

List the matter on 23rd August, 2007.

S.G.SHAH  
Registrar